265
Order code
CASB-X 710 100
Impeller sizeCASB-X: Belt-driven, high pressure
fans fitted with electric motor
Motor
power (HP)
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Max. admissible current (A) Installed
power
Maximum flow
rate
Maximum
pressure Weight According to
ErP
(r/min) 230 V 400 V 690 V (kW) (m3/h) (mm H2O) (kg)
CASB-X-350-1 IE3 1995 2.82 1.62 0.75 2640 100 102 2015
CASB-X-350-1.5 IE3 2270 4.07 2.34 1.10 3000 130 112 2015
CASB-X-350-2 IE3 2520 5.48 3.15 1.50 3330 160 115 2015
CASB-X-350-3 IE3 2870 7.93 4.56 2.20 3790 210 124 2015
CASB-X-350-4 IE3 3045 10.70 6.15 3.00 4020 235 130 2015
CASB-X-350-5.5 IE3 3525 13.90 8.00 4.00 4660 315 141 2015
CASB-X-350-7.5 IE3 3935 10.30 5.97 5.50 5200 390 166 2015
CASB-X-350-10 IE3 4200 13.90 8.06 7.50 5550 445 175 2015
CASB-X-400-1.5 IE3 1915 4.07 2.34 1.10 3850 110 131 2015
CASB-X-400-2 IE3 2125 5.48 3.15 1.50 4280 135 134 2015
CASB-X-400-3 IE3 2420 7.93 4.56 2.20 4870 175 143 2015
CASB-X-400-4 IE3 2695 10.70 6.15 3.00 5420 220 149 2015
CASB-X-400-5.5 IE3 2970 13.90 8.00 4.00 5980 265 160 2015
CASB-X-400-7.5 IE3 3315 10.30 5.97 5.50 6670 330 185 2015
CASB-X-400-10 IE3 3675 13.90 8.06 7.50 7390 405 194 2015
CASB-X-400-15 IE3 3900 20.90 12.10 11.00 7840 460 234 2015
CASB-X-450-2 IE3 1720 5.48 3.15 1.50 5090 120 148 2015
CASB-X-450-3 IE3 1960 7.93 4.56 2.20 5800 155 157 2015
CASB-X-450-4 IE3 2180 10.70 6.15 3.00 6440 190 163 2015
CASB-X-450-5.5 IE3 2405 13.90 8.00 4.00 7110 230 174 2015
CASB-X-450-7.5 IE3 2685 10.30 5.97 5.50 7940 290 199 2015
CASB-X-450-10 IE3 2980 13.90 8.06 7.50 8800 355 208 2015
Fan:
• Sheet steel casing.
• Impeller with reaction blades in extremely
robust sheet steel.